Anmilan om ink6p 6ver 100 tkr kv3 2011

Ver.nr
20045031
20045278
20046045
20045948
20045336
20045951
20045950
20046048
20046620

Belopp Vad

425 000,00 Tallum

135 025,50 Skogskrematoriet

128 446,37 It-konsulter

179 386,00 Tradvard

208 472,75 Uppstandelsekapellet

265 000,00 Uppstandelsekapellet

102 000,00 Uppstandelsekapellet

145 000,00 Malningsarbeten Tallum

159 531,25 Reparation och underhall av inventarier

Ikb

223
072
010
300
072
072
072
072
261

Vem
Kulturndmnden
JH:s Tradgardsservice AB
Sweco Position AB
Nordic Tree Care AB
Puts- och Plattsattningsaktiebolaget
Puts- och Plattsattningsaktiebolaget
Puts- och Plattsattningsaktiebolaget
Dannes byggservice
Tabo Incinerator AB



